—

N\

Health Information Technology Advisory Committee

The Office of the National Coordinator for Health Information Technology

Health Information Technology Advisory Committee
Interoperability Standards Workgroup

Agenda | March 29, 2022, 10:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. ET

10:30 a.m.

10:35 a.m.

10:40 a.m.

11:50 a.m.

11:55 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

Call to Order/Roll Call
e Mike Berry, Designated Federal Officer (ONC)

Workgroup Work Plan
e Arien Malec, Co-Chair
e Steven Lane, Co-Chair

IS WG Draft USCDI v3 Member Recommendations
e Steven Lane, Co-Chair

e Arien Malec, Co-Chair

e Specific recommendations:

Clem McDonald’s high priority recommendations (Average
Blood Pressure) Entry 71

Hans Buitendijk’s high priority recommendations (Related
Person Name and Relationship, Tribal Affiliation) Entry #56
and 59

Health Status Data Class (Disability, Functional Status, etc)
Entry # 70

Other recommendations

Remaining Workgroup Meetings
e Steven Lane, Co-Chair
e Arien Malec, Co-Chair

Public Comment

Adjourn






