

Health Information Technology Advisory Committee Interoperability Standards Workgroup

Agenda | March 29, 2022, 10:30 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. ET

10:30 a.m.	 Call to Order/Roll Call Mike Berry, Designated Federal Officer (ONC)
10:35 a.m.	 Workgroup Work Plan Arien Malec, Co-Chair Steven Lane, Co-Chair
10:40 a.m.	 IS WG Draft USCDI v3 Member Recommendations Steven Lane, Co-Chair Arien Malec, Co-Chair Specific recommendations: Clem McDonald's high priority recommendations (Average Blood Pressure) Entry 71 Hans Buitendijk's high priority recommendations (Related Person Name and Relationship, Tribal Affiliation) Entry #56 and 59 Health Status Data Class (Disability, Functional Status, etc) Entry # 70 Other recommendations
11:50 a.m.	 Remaining Workgroup Meetings Steven Lane, Co-Chair Arien Malec, Co-Chair
11:55 a.m.	Public Comment
12:00 p.m.	Adjourn

